
Progress or Final Grade              

Reports Verified

Grades & GPA Checked                     

and Calculated

Participant Declared Eligible 

or Ineligible

Friday 09/01/23                             

Progress Grades Tuesday 9/5/2023

Wednesday 09/06/23               

Regain Eligibility only

Friday 10/6/23                                 

Quarter Grades Monday 10/16/23

Tuesday 10/17/23                              

Regain or Lose Eligibility

Friday 11/17/23                         

Progress Grades Monday 11/20/23

Tuesday 11/21/23                           

Regain Eligibility only

Friday 12/22/23                                    

Quarter/Semester Grades Monday 01/08/24

Tuesday 01/09/24                                

Regain or Lose Eligibility

Friday 02/09/24                                 

Progress Grades Monday 02/12/24

Tuesday 02/13/24                                     

Regain Elibigility only

Friday 03/15/24                                

Quarter Grades Monday 03/25/24

Tuesday 03/26/24                                  

Regain or Lose Eligibility

Friday 04/19/24                                    

Progress Grades Monday 04/22/24

Tuesday 04/23/24                                   

Regain Eligibility Only

2023-2024 Amphitheater School District  - Interscholastic 

Calendar Dates for Academic Eligibility


